(Application Form)

Certified for: W
MASTER WITHOUT RESTRICTION > 3000

Main info

Name /Surname: MUSTAPHA KHENNACHE

Position applied for: Master Desired Vessel Type: Container carriers
Chief Officer Cargo vessels
Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: = 18.10.1986 TIZI OUZOU
Phones: | 0770107628 Citizenship: | Algeria

Country of residence /

E-mail: = Silas062019@yahoo.com City: |12 OUZ0U

VIBER: +213770107628 / VILLAGE AFIR, COMMON

Messenger: = WHATSAPP: Home address: BOUDJIMA, 15630
+213770107628
English level: | Fluent Closest airport: = HOUARIBOUMEDIENE

Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book 0031440 27.09.2018 ALGERIA 31.12.2024
International passport 143745655 05.08.2024 ALGERIA 04.08.2034
National passport 143745655 29.08.2014 ALGERIA 28.08.2024
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Master without restriction >3000

Professional license DZ000545 18.02.2024 Algeria 17.02.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/290663/

Basic Safety Training

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care

Medical First Aid

3836/18

5227/13

2026/14

500/23

6156/13

GMDSS Operator GOC307DSRM-ANF
ECDIS 412/23
Bridge Team Management 758/13
Mritime Eng!lsh for Deck 1738/13
Officer
Radar Management
3663/23
(ARPA+Radar)
Ship Security Officer 705/24
Medical certificate of
Seafarers
Chief Offi TITTERI/ Hg aV}"L'/fT
ie icer ALGERIAN arrier
11815
Heavy-Lift
Chief Officer TITTERI/ ALGERIA Carrier/
11815
General
Chief Officer YAKOOQOT / PANAMA Cargo Vessel
/4577
General
Chief Officer YAKOOT /PANAMA | Cargo Vessel

/4577

14.03.2023

29.11.2023

09.10.2019

23.02.2023

28.10.2023

14.12.2023

02.03.2023

24.10.2023

18.10.2023

16.02.2023

14.02.2024

16.04.2023

MAK

MAK

MAK

ALGERIA

ALGERIA

ALGERIA

ALGERIA

ALGERIA

ALGERIA

ALGERIA

ALGERIA

algeria

ALGERIA

ALGERIA

ALGERIA

06.03.2024 -
15.07.2024

28.05.2023 -
11.11.2023

15.11.2022 -
29.04.2023

20.09.2022 -
05.11.2022

13.03.2028

28.11.2028

08.10.2024

22.02.2028
27.10.2028
13.12.2028
01.03.2028

23.10.2028

17.10.2028

15.02.2028

13.02.2029

16.04.2025

CNAN MED spa/
ALGERIA

CNAN MED spa/
ALGERIA

WHITELINE
SHIPPING/U.A.E

WHITELINESHIPPING
/U.AE



2nd Officer YAKOOT / PANAMA
2nd Officer YAKOOT / PANAMA
2nd Officer YAKOOT / PANAMA
2nd Officer YAKOOT / PANAMA
. GOURAYA/
2nd Officer ALGERIA
2nd Officer YAKOOT / PANAMA
2nd Officer YAKOOT / PANAMA
2nd Officer YAKOOT / PANAMA
MOSTEFA BEN
2nd Officer BOULAID /
ALGERIAN
. GOURAYA/
2nd Officer AIGERIAN
TEBESSA/
2nd Offi
d Officer ALGERIAN
2nd Officer TEBESSA / ALGERI
TEBESSA/
2nd Offi
lcer ALGERIAN
Sex: male

Eyes color: BROWN

General
Cargo Vessel
/4577

General
Cargo Vessel
/4577

General
Cargo Vessel
/4577

General
Cargo Vessel
/4577

General
Cargo Vessel
/9822

General
Cargo Vessel
/4577
General
Cargo Vessel
/4577
General

Cargo Vessel
/4577

LNG /74750

General
Cargo Vessel
/9822

Ro-Ro /3499

Ro-Ro /3499

Ro-Ro /3499

Height: 174

Weight: 69

MAK

MAK

MAK

MAK

MAK

MAK

MAK

MAK

Pielstick

Pielstick

Pielstick

18.09.2021 -
23.07.2022

16.07.2020 -
11.11.2020

13.11.2019 -
30.03.2020

16.02.2019 -
18.05.2019

26.11.2018 -
09.01.2019

29.04.2018 -
02.08.2018

14.08.2017 -
31.01.2018

04.09.2016 -
13.02.2017

11.12.2015 -
12.04.2016

06.05.2015 -
23.09.2015

11.12.2014 -
21.01.2015

22.09.2014 -
16.11.2014

30.03.2014 -
22.09.2014

WHITELINE
SHIPPING/U.A.E

WHITELINE
SHIPPING/U.A.E

WHITELINE
SHIPPING/U.AE

WHITELINE
SHIPPING/U.A.E

CNAN MED spa/
ALGERIA

WHITELINE
SHIPPING/U.A.E

WHITELINESHIPPING
/U.AE

WHITELINE
SHIPPING/U.AE

HYPROC SHIPPING
COMPANY / ALGERIA

CNAN MED spa/
ALGERIA

CNAN MED spa/
ALGERIA

CNAN MED spa/
ALGERIA

CNAN MED spa/
ALGERIA

Overall size: MEDIUM

Shoe size: 41



Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

ENGINEER

SCIENCE OF NAVIGATION

WIFE

KHENNACHE LYTICIA

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

AUTOMATIC ENGINEER

FRENCH-ARABIC-KABYLE

+213779453543

VILLAGE AFIR, COMMON
BOUDJIMA, TIZI OUZOU
15630, ALGERIA



	CV
	MUSTAPHA KHENNACHE
	Deep sea captain



